TRS-80 UPDATE -

MEMO 82/10

The following items are designated TRS-80 Hardware and if you have
previously been nil stocked, they have been back-ordered and allocated
for shipment on the stipulated dates:-

CATELOGUE
NUMBER

269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
- 269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269

269

1061
1062
1066
1140
1141
1142
1158
1160
116l
1161C
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1190
1211
1447
1448
1455
3001
3002
3003
3022
3023
4002
4150
4151
4160
4161
4162
4163

9402

DESCRIPTION

4K LI MODEL III

16K LII MODEL III

48K 2 DISK MODEL III
MOD I INTERFACE 0 RAM
MOD I INTERFACE 16K RAM
MOD I INTERFACE 32K RAM
DAISY WHEEL II
MOD I DRIVE 0
MOD I DRIVE 1
MOD III DRIVE
MOD III DRIVE
MOD III DRIVE
MOD III DRIVE
LINE PRINTER V
LINE PRINTER VI

LINE PRINTER VII

LINE PRINTER VIII
PLOTTER PRINTER

NETWORK II

BI-DIR TRACTOR DW II
SINGLE SHEET DW II

DW II ACOUSTIC COVER

4K COLOUR COMPUTER

16K COLOUR COMPUTER

32K COLOUR COMPUTER
DRIVE 0 COLOUR COMPUTER
DRIVE 1 COLOUR COMPUTER
64K MODEL II

HARD DISK PRIMARY

NHOW

HARD DISK SECONDARY

MODEL II DISK EXPANSION
MODEL II 2 DRIVE EXPANS
MODEL II 3 DRIVE EXPAN

MOD II EXPANSION DRIVE

KIT

ACCOUSTIC COUPLER
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